G.N. 6419 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause

is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the
Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

1234261 AIX INDUSTRIAL LIMITED VT EEERAHE

1901173 ALI ABBAS TRADING CO., LIMITED ] EEL ] LT 52 5 A R A )

1901167 ALI MEZHER TRADING CO., LIMITED ] M2 R E S AR A )

1453026 AMERICA MSM GROUP LIMITED EEEHEEARAE

2093315 AMERICAN POKER FACE BROKERAGE MEDIA CO., LIMITED ~ SEE[HE 7 g AR & A A TR /A 5

1336123 APLUS ENERGY & ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN LIMITED SRR AR A E

1453040 ARTNSHOP LIMITED

1900970 AVCON WORLDWIDE (ASIA PACIFIC) LIMITED

2092896 Asia Design Art Association Limited MR R IT A IR A E]

1452871 Aston Martin Mobiles (HK) Co., Limited W - B TR EIRHE (B
AIRATE]

1452983 BACKER INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED RS S AR AT

2092935 BAQEN CO., LIMITED HREAEARAE

1900665 BEILAITE (SHENZHEN) CAR ACCESSORY LIMITED ESRRCRYIRE SR A
=

1596757 BELLE CREATION GROUP (HK) COMPANY LIMITED BIEEEGE B ARAF

2092880 BESNA Limited

1901134 BIZCONLINE HOLDING LIMITED AR AR A F]

0674384 BONDON TRADING LIMITED HER S AR

1233821 BTH (HONGKONG) MEDIA GROUP LIMITED T8 SR () (SR AR
AH]

1596936 Baijun International Procurement Limited HAREPEREAIRAE

1900729 Balboa Metals Limited

1596899 Bespoke International Limited

2092697 Billion Air FBO Management Limited EEMZERGEEARAE

1900888

Boel Limited



0714843
2092963
1596894
1453082
2093511

1597068
1233968
1234095
1597023
1596465
0715024
2093404
0356430
2092578
2092996

2093285
1901065
2093360

1234052
1336030
1234011
2092949
1900923
1900609
1596943
2093495
2093025
2092757
1596741

2093227
0309075

CANYONG (FAR EAST) COMPANY LIMITED
CARCHEX TRADING LIMITED

CHEERSUM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CHEN WIN INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHINA (HONG KONG) WINE INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION CO.,
LIMITED

CHINA BRITAIN LAW INSTITUTE LIMITED
CHINA DIANKE GROUP LIMITED

CHINA MUSIC ARTISTS LIMITED

CHINA SEA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHINA SHIHUA WINE LIMITED

CHINA TOWN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CLASSICAL POWER (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
CPC SUNNY INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
CREATE-TECH ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

China BaoSheng HongKong Holding Group Co., Limited

China Changjiang Logistics Limited
China Cosmetics Limited

China Hua Baitong (Hongkong) Holding Group Co., Limited

DALEX CAPITAL LIMITED

DIL GLOBAL LIMITED

DONGWU HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED

DREAM HIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
DTIZEN LIMITED

DYNASTY CONSULTING & ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Dragon Group (HK) Co., Limited

EDG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

EDWIN AND COMPANY LIMITED

EITEER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

EMPEROR YCTE (CHINA) NATURE MEDICINE CO., LIMITED

ENGLAND A.O PETROLEUM&CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED
EURO-BOND LIMITED
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2092626
2093399
2093233
0899390
1596764
0899383

0899392
2092612
2093168
1900688
2093482
1901094
1900715
1597003
1597091
2093024
2093420
1900937
1335884
2092566
1234020
2093291
2093384
1900732
0899376
2093106
1452763
2092546
1596421
1597119

2093460
1596568

Eliza Group Limited

FEI YAN TIAN XIA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

FEIYI SCIENCE E-COMMERCE CO., LIMITED

FENG HENG SHOES CO., LIMITED

FIN TRADEX LIMITED

FOR-EAST (H.K.) INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

FORMOSA XINZHIJIA JIAFANG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
FOSHAN YINUO CERAMICS CO., LIMITED

FRANCE BIN FEN APPAREL GROUP LIMITED
FRANCE BOU MA FASHION INT'L LIMITED

Faith in Grace Creative Limited

Far East Satellite TV Share Co., Limited

Fashion Union Accessories Co., Limited

Fung Hang International Logistics (HK) Co., Limited
Futaki Development Company Limited

GABRIEL HK LIMITED

GERMANY WEI NUO SI DOOR AND WINDOW CO., LIMITED
GLANCE BRIGHT LIMITED

GLOBALINK CONSULTANTS LIMITED

GOLDEN SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

GREAT SHARP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GREEN ART HOTEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GUANGTAI GROUP LIMITED

GreenCode Energy Co., Limited

H.K. ECHOR FASHION INT'L LIMITED

HAKKA CULTURE COMMUNICATION CO., LIMITED
HAN SHI DA (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HANCHEN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

HC Consulting Limited

HENG HUI TONG INTERNATIONAL CULTURAL INDUSTRY
DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

HF World Limited

HIGH PRODUCTION LIMITED
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1900497
1596541

2093258

1453044
1900854
2093504
2093083
1900809
1597111
2093085
1596636
2092723

2093434
2093097

2092756
1900734

2092801
1596824

1900691
1901150
2092585

1900685
2092679

2092601

1900962

1452781
2092798
2092727

HK AOKERUI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK CALLWAY INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
LIMITED

HK HEIMA INVESTMENT & FINANCING MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HK HONGIIUJIU FOOD GROUP LIMITED

HK KATUOS BABY PRODUCTS LIMITED

HK LUMINGMEN INT'L CO., LIMITED

HK PRUNE DRESS LIMITED

HK RUIXIN JEWELRY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HK SANXIANGYUE INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED
HK SHU GE SIINT'L LIMITED

HK SHUNXIN INTL GROUP LIMITED

HK TH INT'L FINANCE INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

HK VIENNA WEDDING PHOTOGRAPHY CO., LIMITED
HK YATAI SPACE DESIGN ENGINEERING LIMITED

HK ZHONGNONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK ZIZHAOTANG SCREEN CULTURE MEDIA LIMITED

HNT Global Trading Limited

HONG KONG FHY INTERNATIONAL GROUP IMPORTS &
EXPORTS LIMITED

HONG KONG FINEVER TRADING CORPORATION LIMITED
HONG KONG FONSHIONBO TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG HOU YIM INTERNATIONAL AVIATION INSTITUE

COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG KIRIN INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION LIMITED
HONG KONG ORIENT INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION GROUP

LIMITED

HONG KONG SHING FUNG INTERNATIONAL AVIATION
INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG AIYAYA INTERNATIONAL JEWELRY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG DEMAO INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG FEIYADA AEROSPACE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONGKONG GANGMAI FOOD LIMITED
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2092787
2093319
2093515
2092822
1596575
1901103

2093280
2093114
2092553

1233967
2092821
0477349
1900826
1336086
2093431
2092690
1596852
2093222
1901226
2093197
1900782
2093483
2093340

0899421
2092573

2092699
2093458
1596597
1596633
1596820
1557948

HONGKONG HANGHE INT'L TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG HANGSHITAT GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG HUAHONGLI TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JINMING TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG TAIXIANG CLOTHING GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XUANSHINI INT'L COSMETICS CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YICHEN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHOUYING FOOD LIMITED
HONGQIANG INT'L HEALTH INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

HOP WO DECORATION ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
HUAXIA TECHNOLOGY (HK) STOCK LIMITED
HUICHENG (H.K.) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HUIZE (CHINA) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HXZH PRESS LIMITED

Harris Global Limited

Hi-top Tech International Limited

Hong Kong Financial Trading Technology Limited
Hong Kong HengJi Holding Co., Limited

Hong Kong I. B. C Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Xunjie Packaging Co., Limited

HongKong Elitech Co., Limited

Hongkong Dongchen International Engineering Limited

Hongkong Fortune Asia Investment Management Limited

Hosanna Healthcare Limited

Huaxia NiuShi Clan Enterprise Group Co., Limited

Humintek (Tianjin) Industry & Trading Co., Limited
ICEBLINK TRADING CO., LIMITED
INTEROCTOPUS LIMITED

ITALY AIDIER CO., LIMITED

Improtech International Development Co., Limited

JIA LONG LIGHTING (HK) LIMITED
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1452918
2093172
2093090
1596957
1901082
1900973
1453034
2092609

1596760
2092666
2093437
0968306
2093353
1900928
1596527
2092622

1900489
2093586
2092644
1901246
2093432
2092610
2093023
2093151
1453050
0188062
1336099
2092592

2092619
2093124
2093498
2093005

JIANGSU MINGXIANG WIRES LIMITED
JIAXI Gold And Sliver Jewelry Limited
JINQIANCHENG MOLDS HK CO., LIMITED
KEEP BRIGHT LIMITED

KING SHINE INT INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
King's International Group Holdings Limited
LI-NA-RDS LIMITED

LIANHUA INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) HEALTH TECHNOLOGY
COMPANY LIMITED

LONG PACIFIC ENTERPRISES LIMITED

LUNG FA LIMITED

LUXURY BUSINESS SERVICES HOLDING LIMITED

MAIN POINT INTERIOR DESIGN LIMITED

MC COSMETICS LIMITED

MINERAL HEALING WATERS CO. LIMITED

MINGDA IMPORTADORA & EXPORTADORA C.A, LIMITED

McCann Times Investment Consulting Limited

Millharbour Global SA Limited

Miuco Group Limited

My Friends (HK) Limited

NEW LAND E (USA) INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
NICER (HK) CO., LIMITED

NOVOPRIBOR LIMITED

OONL LIMITED

OPPS BUSINESS CORPORATION LIMITED

OUPAI KITCHEN TOILET TECHNOLOGY (CHINA) LIMITED
PARKINGFORD COMPANY LIMITED

PEACEFUL INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

PIPER AIRCRAFT ASIA AGENCY COMPANY LIMITED

PRINTEX CO., LIMITED
PROFOUND HYDRAULICS CO., LIMITED
PYT INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

Po Wai Fong Company Limited
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1900848
0715124
2093480
1233744
1900805
2093466
2093160
2093375
2093475
2093016
0899494
2092820
1452893
2093153

1901102
0270602
1901097
0756134
0968270
1900803
2092886
1900731
0968244
2093270
1900913
1901024

1336012
2093468
2093430
2092700
1336154
0251179

Prout Multihull International Limited

REALLAND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

RICH LEADER TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
RICHTIME INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
RISUN INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
RUNJUNFA TRADING CO., LIMITED

SAMSENT COMMERCE CO., LIMITED

SE STEEL MILLS LIMITED

SHUNYI IMPORT EXPORT LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
SHUYONGWANG CO., LIMITED

SICORE CORP LIMITED

SINO FORTUNE INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SIK TRADING LIMITED

SKY WORLD TRADING AND SERVICES INTERNATIONAL

LIMITED

SOFUTURE (HK) LIMITED

SPECIAL AUTUMN LIMITED

SPIRAXSARCO VALVE (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
SUMMA CORPORATION LIMITED

SUNVIEW GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
Shandong Passion Rubber Co., Limited

Sharp Aviation HK Limited

Sunway supply chain logistics Co., Limited

T.A. TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TAIMING PRECISION MANUFACTURING (H.K) CO., LIMITED

TAIWAN JIAOFANGDIAN HEALTH LIMITED

TAIWAN QINGBANG COSMETICS (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

TANTALUS ENTERPRISE LIMITED

TASTY BREAD HOUSE COMPANY LIMITED
TIAN JT INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
TIANYU TRADING CO., LIMITED

TIME-MOLD INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
TUNBROWN LIMITED
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1597083 Tachsol International Limited
1900588 Tiantou Limited

2093545 To Fill Love (HK) Food Technology Limited HERGE B &mRHTARS
=

1453129 UNIVERSAL PETROLEUM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED B HES AR A E

2092831 USA DOUBLE BEAUTIFUL INT'L PETRIFACTION LIMITED EE S EREHLATRAH

2092649 Unode50 (Asia) Fashion Co., Limited Bt A FEENEE AR A E]

2092650 Vzeal Technology Limited EERECERHAIRAE

1452810 WANG KEI (HONG KONG) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED FHREBEERRAHE

2093390 WANHENG GROUP LIMITED

0251341 WAVEFUL COMPANY LIMITED HRBARAE

1452873 WEI REN (HONGKONG) LIMITED AEBARAFE

2092736 WENGMU TRADING CO., LIMITED S TR A

2093416 WENXINFA TRADING CO., LIMITED X{EEESHARAT

1452682 WINGLOBAL ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED SER R R A TR AT

1452650 WUNIU GROUP LIMITED FAEEAETRAT

2092836 Wise Wise Trading Company Limited Ry S RN E]

2093534 XIANGTAN INTERNATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL ART T B R B BT 4 e TR
INSTITUTE LIMITED A

1901029 XIAO BEN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED SN EEATR AT

2093405 XMASTREE LIMITED

1597089 YANLL TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED B T S EATRAT
0027751 YEE FAT PAPER DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED SRR RA IR AT
2093279 YI DONG YACHT CLUB LIMITED M E AT T
1901194 YISHANG CRAFTS CO., LIMITED i TEHREAE

2093435 Yingkou Aries Electronics Technology Co., Limited BB FRIEATRAE
2092878 Young Jin Group Limited

2093219 ZHENGDA GROUP (HK) LIMITED IEREHEHBARAE

1 September 2017 Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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